CENTRE

GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012

ORANG CLONAL

ORANG CLONAL
GANGAJAN
BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
RAJGARH

TIMON

DULLABCHERRA GOLD
GOLAGHAT

AMARNATH TEA
PRODHAN

RAJAPUKHURI HIGHGROWN
AMARNATH TEA

INVOICE |GRADE

DC908
DC925
D1304
D1501
D547
D378
UK967
DC664
D798
D1386
UK1270
D0798

D

D
PD1
PD
PD
CD1
PD
D1
D
D1
D1
D

WEIGHT | Pkgs VALUATION | DealPrice

1140
1140
370
640
560
840
1040
800
430
400
1600
43

30
30
10
20
20
24
40
20
10
10
40

1

250
240
190
210
185
150
220
150
150
180
170
120

206
190
152
211
179

0
180
129
126
180
203
117



